
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31092783 5PSSDB 19.47 3.45 67.17

31092799 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.49 3.45 67.24

31092813 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.40 3.45 66.93

31092827 P6 - (96620) (8535 S Braeswood Blvd) City Wide Project 1 9PSCC 19.63 5.70 111.89

31092851 P6 - (91950) Brookewater 12 5PSSDB 19.42 4.70 91.27

31092862 P6 - (97293) SH36 NORTH- @ RYBAK 5PSSDB 19.29 3.45 66.55

31092884 P6 - (90116) Child Advocacy 5PSSDB 19.51 3.45 67.31

31092899 P6 - (97293) SH36 NORTH- @ RYBAK 5PSSDB 19.55 3.45 67.45

31092922 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.63 4.70 92.26

31092953 P6 - (97293) SH36 NORTH- @ RYBAK 5PSSDB 19.37 3.45 66.83

31092973 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.63 3.45 67.72

31092988 P6 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 19.47 4.70 91.51

31093014 P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD 5PSSDB 19.64 3.45 67.76

31093028 5PSSDB 19.49 3.45 67.24

1059.13

5% -52.96

TOTAL 1006.17

Settlement
of payment

Raul R Reyes Fernandez (Cauto River Transport LLC) 2/16/2024

Raul Reyes R001710

1009

D201

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD

P6 - (93295) SH36 NORTH- @ TRINITY RD


	02-09-2024 TO 02-15-2024



